
185 Sweat, Male, Navy, L

Men’s hoodie with a full-length zip. Hood. Side pockets. Cuffed sleeves and hem.      
• OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248 
• Fixed hood

Item no. WL78025

Model 1000735

Alternative article name 18500300206

Manufacturer TOP SWEDE

Manufacturer article no. 1000735403010

GPSR manufacturer data Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com
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Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour blue

Gender men

Zipper yes

Size L

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL78022 XS

WL78023 S

WL78024 M

WL78025 L

WL78026 XL

WL78027 XXL

WL78028 3XL
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